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Manbumkn, 200m Ha cnuHe

log poxaeHusa 2005 - 2008
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

PPO
PPO (17-18 neT)
PPO (15-16 ner)

1:46.11

BATYAHVH Apkaawii

1:54.99 [IYEOBCKOW ApTem

1:59.35

MAPTS 3pHecT

BepnvH

BepnvH (GER)

KaszaHb

15.11.2009
16.11.2008
21.12.2012

Pamunus, Nva
3annbiB 1 13 2
2 MAPTbIHOB ApTém
3 JIEBEJEB Bnagumup
4 BAEB Bnagnmup

3annbis 2 3 2

BEJIMUKO Knpunn
YYMAKOB JleoHup,
KATIKAHOB KoHcTaHTuH
KNCNEHKO BorpaH
KPBOPYUYKO tOpwii
KPHOYKWH AHppeii

o0~ WNPRE

rlp

2008
2006
2008

2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008

KMC
KMC

KomaHpa

BenokannTBUHCKMIA paioH
BonrogoHck
WaxTbl

PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
BonrogoHck
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
PocToB-Ha-[loHy
HoBouepkacck
LWaxTbl

3anBoyHoe Bpems

o

2:50.42
2:17.00
2:18.00

o w

2:14.80
2:12.00
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:12.20
2:16.35

POwDdDRERED

6acceitH MBY [0 "CLU Ne 5" 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Southern Federal District/Rostov Region
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