	5	, 200m				2005 - 2008	
16.11.2023	3 - 15:49						
-		1:46.11				15.11.2009	
(17-18	)	1:54.99			(GER)	16.11.2008	
(15-16	)	1:59.35				21.12.2012	
	,	,					
1	2						
2		2008	III		6.	2:50.42	
3		2006	I		3.	2:17.00	
4		2008	II		5.	2:18.00	
2	2						
1		2007	I		2.	2:14.80	
2		2006	I		1.	2:12.00	
3		2008			1.	2:10.00	
4		2006			2.	2:10.00	
5		2007	I		3.	2:12.20	
6		2008	I		4.	2:16.35	

" 5" 25